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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 199 10 1 3 13 16 22 23 28 29 31 33

2 BEL 263 10 6 7 10 15 18 30 37 44 45 51

3 THH 339 10 2 9 19 21 25 36 52 54 58 63

4 KEN 355 10 4 12 20 24 35 39 40 49 64 68

5 HHH 476 10 5 32 34 38 47 59 60 62 65 74

6 G&G 531 10 14 17 46 53 57 66 67 69 70 72

7 SLH 588 10 8 41 43 48 55 71 75 76 82 89

8 DUL 624 10 11 27 50 56 73 78 79 81 83 86

9 WOK 833 10 42 61 77 85 91 92 94 95 97 99

10 E&E 842 10 26 80 84 87 88 90 93 96 98 100
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 126 10 3 4 5 6 7 14 15 21 25 26

2 H/W 199 10 1 2 8 9 16 22 31 32 35 43

3 KEN 281 10 10 12 18 27 28 33 36 37 39 41

4 HHH 337 10 13 17 19 23 34 42 45 46 47 51

5 G&G 516 10 11 20 24 48 49 52 75 77 78 82

6 THH 545 10 29 30 50 57 58 59 62 63 68 69

7 DUL 584 10 38 40 44 56 60 66 67 70 71 72

8 SLH 700 10 53 54 55 61 65 73 74 85 88 92

9 WOK 852 10 64 79 80 81 83 86 93 94 95 97

10 E&E 910 10 76 84 87 89 90 91 96 98 99 100
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 387 Stuart McCallum SEN H/W 22:03

2 801 Jeremy Dempsey SEN THH 22:05

3 390 Alex Milne SEN H/W 22:14

4 650 Jonathan Collier SEN KEN 22:22

5 475 Brandon Dewar SEN HHH 22:25

6 19 Andrew Fyfe SEN BEL 22:25

7 3 Samuel Gebreselassie SEN BEL 22:26

8 729 George Ogden SEN SLH 22:27

9 811 Alex Howard SEN THH 22:29

10 99 James Hancock SEN BEL 22:30

11 1005 Jack Ramm V35 DUL 22:35

12 660 Owen Hind SEN KEN 22:37

13 403 George Brown SEN H/W 22:38

14 326 John Sanderson SEN G&G 22:39

15 7 Findlay Dyer SEN BEL 22:40

16 391 Andrew Penney SEN H/W 22:42

17 332 Dan Wallis SEN G&G 22:42

18 40 Mack Downey SEN BEL 22:42

19 809 James Hoad SEN THH 22:43

20 584 Robert Sesemann SEN KEN 22:45

21 796 Jacob Brockmann SEN THH 22:47

22 397 James Stockings SEN H/W 22:51

23 402 Charlie Wyllie SEN H/W 22:54

24 620 Felix Delgado SEN KEN 22:57

25 828 PADDY RoDDY SEN THH 22:58

26 183 Charlie Sinden SEN E&E 23:01

27 978 Edward Chuck V35 DUL 23:02

28 384 George Mallet SEN H/W 23:03

29 385 Ed Mallett SEN H/W 23:04

30 98 Larry Ryan SEN BEL 23:06

31 396 Fred Slemeck SEN H/W 23:09

32 524 Morgan Roberts SEN HHH 23:12

33 388 Richard Mcdowell V45 H/W 23:16

34 510 Daniel Shaw SEN HHH 23:18

35 651 Max Nicholls SEN KEN 23:19

36 802 Oliver Fox SEN THH 23:20

37 13 Conall Whelan SEN BEL 23:22

38 472 Andrew Clarke SEN HHH 23:23

39 621 Dame Dibaba SEN KEN 23:24

40 582 Isaac Parker SEN KEN 23:26

41 724 James Lyne SEN SLH 23:28

42 929 Connor Trerise SEN WOK 23:30

43 745 Tom Higgs SEN SLH 23:31

44 104 Rian McCawley SEN BEL 23:33

45 45 Eddie Jodrell SEN BEL 23:34

46 398 Alex Sutton SEN H/W 23:35

47 285 Tom Foster V35 G&G 23:36

48 395 Henry Silverstein SEN H/W 23:37

49 490 Lewis Laylee SEN HHH 23:38

50 722 Harrison Hayman U20 SLH 23:38

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 648 Kurt Wilkinson V35 KEN 23:42

52 982 James Dazeley SEN DUL 23:42

53 4 Jonny Neville SEN BEL 23:44

54 812 Anisse Ismaili V35 THH 23:45

55 47 James Fox SEN BEL 23:48

56 333 Robin Wallond SEN G&G 23:50

57 55 Samuel Harry SEN BEL 23:51

58 821 Eliot Nevill SEN THH 23:51

59 718 Ishaan Makkar SEN SLH 23:52

60 990 Ben Howe V35 DUL 23:53

61 303 Nick Lightfoot SEN G&G 23:53

62 807 Tom Goulding SEN THH 23:54

63 466 Jack Brotchie V35 HHH 23:55

64 517 Fabien Whitelock U20 HHH 23:56

65 100 Harry Lawson SEN BEL 23:56

66 927 Martin Sunderland U20 WOK 23:57

67 11 Angus Lamb SEN BEL 23:58

68 465 Sam Brashaw SEN HHH 23:58

69 800 MacGregor Cox SEN THH 23:58

70 605 Mathew Speed SEN KEN 24:00

71 110 Ben Coughlan SEN BEL 24:00

72 406 Sam Todd SEN H/W 24:02

73 523 Harry Roberts SEN HHH 24:03

74 422 Tom Maloney SEN H/W 24:03

75 284 Will Ford SEN G&G 24:03

76 324 Adrien Royer SEN G&G 24:04

77 659 Chris Greenwood V50 KEN 24:06

78 334 Andrew Welch V35 G&G 24:09

79 618 Jonathan Tipper V40 KEN 24:10

80 308 Matthew Mcdaniel V35 G&G 24:11

81 721 Tony Payne V35 SLH 24:12

82 279 Ed Dixon V35 G&G 24:12

83 317 Charlie Pickett SEN G&G 24:13

84 627 Joe Hartley V35 KEN 24:13

85 1013 Aaron Wilson V35 DUL 24:14

86 478 Joe Elliott SEN HHH 24:16

87 519 Charlie Wood U20 HHH 24:17

88 97 Simon Waterhouse SEN BEL 24:18

89 713 Ryan Evans V40 SLH 24:21

90 18 Craig Ruddy V35 BEL 24:21

91 423 Jack Hobden U20 H/W 24:23

92 513 Ronan Tanguy SEN HHH 24:24

93 590 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 24:25

94 711 Paul Bailey SEN SLH 24:25

95 482 Ashley Goncalves SEN HHH 24:25

96 299 Callum Job SEN G&G 24:26

97 899 Ben Goddard V40 WOK 24:28

98 103 Daniel Wolff SEN BEL 24:29

99 369 Sebastian Cockerell U20 H/W 24:33

100 474 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 24:34



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09

powered byPage 6

# Num Name Age Club Time
101 296 Colin High V35 G&G 24:35

102 972 James Blackwood SEN DUL 24:35

103 95 Matthew Holman SEN BEL 24:38

104 15 Matthew Edgar V35 BEL 24:38

105 69 Sam Davis SEN BEL 24:40

106 657 Guy Barnett U20 KEN 24:40

107 979 sean cordon SEN DUL 24:41

108 172 Alex Gurteen SEN E&E 24:42

109 612 Barnaby Day V40 KEN 24:46

110 10 Robert Kelly SEN BEL 24:48

111 798 Neil Chisholm V50 THH 24:50

112 837 Martin Alvarez-Espinar V45 THH 24:51

113 973 Max Bloor SEN DUL 24:51

114 392 Sam Peters SEN H/W 24:52

115 715 Toby Rowlands SEN SLH 24:53

116 20 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 24:54

117 380 Finn Johnson V35 H/W 24:55

118 986 Ed Gibson SEN DUL 24:55

119 597 Alistair McMaster SEN KEN 24:56

120 188 Steve Winder V50 E&E 24:57

121 8 George Loxton SEN BEL 24:58

122 44 Alex Janiaud SEN BEL 25:00

123 467 Ross Brown V35 HHH 25:01

124 33 James Roberts SEN BEL 25:02

125 37 James Preston SEN BEL 25:03

126 17 Tom Lole SEN BEL 25:05

127 918 Joe Pomfret SEN WOK 25:05

128 58 Ben Scott SEN BEL 25:07

129 367 Joseph Clark V40 H/W 25:08

130 1023 Toby Bond U20 DUL 25:08

131 635 Joe Vis SEN KEN 25:08

132 608 Ben Mitchell SEN KEN 25:11

133 1017 Laurie Pope SEN DUL 25:12

134 599 Alex Harris V45 KEN 25:15

135 1006 Adrian Russell V45 DUL 25:17

136 591 Ben Armson SEN KEN 25:19

137 413 Ben Noad V45 H/W 25:22

138 470 Matthew Cartwright SEN HHH 25:24

139 383 Isaac Lutaya U20 H/W 25:25

140 389 Chris Mcllroy SEN H/W 25:26

141 987 Joe Hallsworth SEN DUL 25:27

142 73 Wills Goldie SEN BEL 25:29

143 607 David Morgan V40 KEN 25:33

144 604 Samuel Dames SEN KEN 25:34

145 617 Rory Knight SEN KEN 25:34

146 85 Thomas Gandee SEN BEL 25:35

147 629 Samuel Evans V40 KEN 25:35

148 495 Ben Millar V45 HHH 25:36

149 532 Ryan Willmott SEN HHH 25:37

150 187 James Wilson V45 E&E 25:38

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 362 Vitaly Baranov SEN H/W 25:39

152 193 James Sawdy SEN E&E 25:40

153 719 Brandan Morrell U20 SLH 25:41

154 486 Fintan Kearney SEN HHH 25:45

155 185 Jack Mayger SEN E&E 25:49

156 72 Tom Gifford SEN BEL 25:49

157 264 Michael Alwin SEN G&G 25:50

158 416 James Miller SEN H/W 25:51

159 289 Ollie Gosden V45 G&G 25:53

160 884 David Brighton V40 WOK 25:54

161 832 Charles Taylor SEN THH 26:01

162 373 Tom Davies U20 H/W 26:06

163 494 Stephen McLeod V35 HHH 26:07

164 529 John Cousins SEN HHH 26:10

165 54 David Bowers SEN BEL 26:10

166 500 Calum Murphy SEN HHH 26:11

167 911 Alex Mogford V40 WOK 26:12

168 600 George Russell SEN KEN 26:16

169 298 Agusti Isun SEN G&G 26:16

170 736 Ben Brant SEN SLH 26:17

171 194 Max Caulfield SEN E&E 26:17

172 712 Daryl Cyprien SEN SLH 26:19

173 644 Fergus Johnson SEN KEN 26:20

174 733 Bruce Harrold V45 SLH 26:20

175 892 Charlie Cunningham SEN WOK 26:21

176 888 James Gamble V35 WOK 26:23

177 46 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 26:23

178 182 Tim Scarbrough V40 E&E 26:24

179 993 Warren Keefe V45 DUL 26:25

180 528 Myles Preston V35 HHH 26:27

181 5 Conall McNally SEN BEL 26:27

182 827 Ben Reynolds V60 THH 26:28

183 941 Jamie Ludlow V35 WOK 26:29

184 468 James Brown SEN HHH 26:30

185 32 Steve Gardner V35 BEL 26:31

186 814 Jack Lancefield SEN THH 26:31

187 838 unknown athlete THH 26:31

188 197 James Ball SEN E&E 26:34

189 887 Matthew Butt SEN WOK 26:39

190 1015 Mathew Trueman SEN DUL 26:41

191 616 George Hobhouse SEN KEN 26:42

192 752 Liam Hatcher V35 SLH 26:43

193 812 Anisse Ismaili V35 THH 26:48

194 496 Greg Mills SEN HHH 26:49

195 87 Sean Khong SEN BEL 26:51

196 491 Alex Lee SEN HHH 26:53

197 822 Jack Oliver SEN THH 26:56

198 184 Chris Ryans V40 E&E 26:58

199 49 Valentin Rigori SEN BEL 27:02

200 896 Simon Egan V50 WOK 27:04
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 626 Alex Clarkson SEN KEN 27:04

202 758 Benedict Holmes SEN SLH 27:05

203 469 Paul Calver V40 HHH 27:06

204 988 Robert Hollands V40 DUL 27:13

205 641 Robbie Smith SEN KEN 27:14

206 642 Gian Giacomo Valentini V35 KEN 27:16

207 479 Deron Fagan V50 HHH 27:17

208 381 Richard Jones V35 H/W 27:18

209 526 John Foxall V35 HHH 27:19

210 64 Matthew Varley SEN BEL 27:19

211 983 Shane Donlon V40 DUL 27:22

212 740 Jonathan Pontin SEN SLH 27:22

213 794 Jamie Bell SEN THH 27:24

214 424 Adam Collins SEN H/W 27:24

215 799 Jamie Darling V40 THH 27:25

216 601 Will Wright SEN KEN 27:25

217 998 Alastair Low-Macrae SEN DUL 27:26

218 531 Nick Mahoney SEN HHH 27:27

219 418 Ed Charlesworth SEN H/W 27:29

220 633 John Gilchrist SEN KEN 27:34

221 602 Lee Davies V35 KEN 27:35

222 1024 Joe Farrington-Douglas V45 DUL 27:35

223 1009 Ben Smith V40 DUL 27:36

224 589 Fred Ungoed-Courtney V35 KEN 27:38

225 731 Gareth Parr V40 SLH 27:40

226 738 Gareth Richards V40 SLH 27:43

227 331 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 27:44

228 171 Christian Glencross V50 E&E 27:47

229 533 Robin Jones V50 HHH 27:47

230 261 Ian Acreman V50 G&G 27:53

231 297 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 27:55

232 903 Rob Hall SEN WOK 28:03

233 637 Adrian Lobb V50 KEN 28:08

234 906 Tom Illingworth SEN WOK 28:12

235 933 Ryan Whittle SEN WOK 28:13

236 68 Miles Horn SEN BEL 28:13

237 305 Sean Marcus U20 G&G 28:14

238 1000 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 28:15

239 614 Ben Racle V35 KEN 28:16

240 477 Craig Duncan V35 HHH 28:16

241 942 Ed Barker V50 WOK 28:18

242 581 James Boustead SEN KEN 28:25

243 631 Phil Woodford-Smith V40 KEN 28:26

244 995 Jack Leafe SEN DUL 28:27

245 195 Graham Wright V40 E&E 28:31

246 632 John Bell SEN KEN 28:35

247 270 Terry Booth V55 G&G 28:39

248 587 Matthew Moroney V40 KEN 28:44

249 420 Richard Sun SEN H/W 28:46

250 717 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 28:54

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 114 Zach Nolan SEN BEL 28:55

252 504 William Oliver SEN HHH 28:55

253 976 James Burrows V40 DUL 28:55

254 935 Thomas Critchlow SEN WOK 28:59

255 515 Norman Urquia V55 HHH 28:59

256 181 Matthew Turner V45 E&E 29:00

257 336 David Williams V60 G&G 29:01

258 1021 Mark Callaghan V45 DUL 29:03

259 737 Peter Crotty V40 SLH 29:04

260 179 Jim Whitworth V50 E&E 29:07

261 834 Andy Weir V55 THH 29:10

262 421 Rob Tuer V35 H/W 29:16

263 1012 Jonathan Whittaker V45 DUL 29:19

264 166 Gary Coleman V45 E&E 29:20

265 636 Jules Gevers V55 KEN 29:24

266 639 Andrew Moore SEN KEN 29:27

267 191 Briain O'Dowd V35 E&E 29:30

268 714 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 29:31

269 913 Hugh Nurse SEN WOK 29:34

270 615 Alex Morales V45 KEN 29:39

271 1002 Tom Mountain SEN DUL 29:45

272 282 Gavin Everson V60 G&G 29:48

273 975 Ivo Brown SEN DUL 29:50

274 831 Iain Sheridan V55 THH 30:00

275 932 Sam Webb SEN WOK 30:01

276 944 Thomas Naisby SEN WOK 30:08

277 628 Dan Lineham V40 KEN 30:11

278 1007 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 30:14

279 728 David Ogden V65 SLH 30:14

280 645 Robert Harvey V45 KEN 30:21

281 1022 Andrew Scott V40 DUL 30:28

282 163 Simon Bean V65 E&E 30:30

283 759 Matt Darville V65 SLH 30:34

284 319 Philip Pryke V50 G&G 30:37

285 401 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 30:41

286 923 Mark Simpson V45 WOK 30:42

287 374 Andrew Davies V50 H/W 30:46

288 646 Andy Wright V40 KEN 30:50

289 610 Luke Armitage V60 KEN 30:56

290 168 Stuart Flack V50 E&E 30:58

291 630 Samuel Wilcock V45 KEN 30:58

292 734 Scott Mackenzie V35 SLH 31:01

293 196 Alan Firth V35 E&E 31:18

294 649 John Slade V40 KEN 31:20

295 192 Roger Pickles SEN E&E 31:35

296 900 Ben Golding U20 WOK 31:36

297 609 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 31:38

298 643 Steven Mowll V40 KEN 31:45

299 511 Andrew Simms V55 HHH 31:51

300 588 Ed Osborne V45 KEN 31:53
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# Num Name Age Club Time
301 593 Paul McCrone V55 KEN 31:59

302 378 James Hamilton V50 H/W 32:01

303 939 Eric England V40 WOK 32:03

304 263 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 32:11

305 489 Leon Kong SEN HHH 32:19

306 893 Liam Davenport SEN WOK 32:26

307 283 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 32:27

308 341 Adam Poole SEN G&G 32:35

309 603 Rob Wells V35 KEN 33:09

310 895 Peter Doveren V55 WOK 33:13

311 889 Fraser Chamley SEN WOK 33:24

312 1016 Robert Tokarski V45 DUL 33:26

313 902 Hashil Ramjee V40 WOK 34:49

314 379 Craig Howard V45 H/W 35:48

315 907 Adam Johnstone V40 WOK 38:04

316 654 James Steatham V60 KEN 42:42

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
33 388 Richard Mcdowell V45 H/W 23:16

79 618 Jonathan Tipper V40 KEN 24:10

89 713 Ryan Evans V40 SLH 24:21

97 899 Ben Goddard V40 WOK 24:28

100 474 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 24:34

109 612 Barnaby Day V40 KEN 24:46

112 837 Martin Alvarez-Espinar V45 THH 24:51

116 20 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 24:54

129 367 Joseph Clark V40 H/W 25:08

134 599 Alex Harris V45 KEN 25:15

135 1006 Adrian Russell V45 DUL 25:17

137 413 Ben Noad V45 H/W 25:22

143 607 David Morgan V40 KEN 25:33

147 629 Samuel Evans V40 KEN 25:35

148 495 Ben Millar V45 HHH 25:36

150 187 James Wilson V45 E&E 25:38

159 289 Ollie Gosden V45 G&G 25:53

160 884 David Brighton V40 WOK 25:54

167 911 Alex Mogford V40 WOK 26:12

174 733 Bruce Harrold V45 SLH 26:20

177 46 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 26:23

178 182 Tim Scarbrough V40 E&E 26:24

179 993 Warren Keefe V45 DUL 26:25

198 184 Chris Ryans V40 E&E 26:58

203 469 Paul Calver V40 HHH 27:06

204 988 Robert Hollands V40 DUL 27:13

211 983 Shane Donlon V40 DUL 27:22

215 799 Jamie Darling V40 THH 27:25

222 1024 Joe Farrington-Douglas V45 DUL 27:35

223 1009 Ben Smith V40 DUL 27:36

225 731 Gareth Parr V40 SLH 27:40

226 738 Gareth Richards V40 SLH 27:43

238 1000 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 28:15

243 631 Phil Woodford-Smith V40 KEN 28:26

245 195 Graham Wright V40 E&E 28:31

248 587 Matthew Moroney V40 KEN 28:44

250 717 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 28:54

253 976 James Burrows V40 DUL 28:55

256 181 Matthew Turner V45 E&E 29:00

258 1021 Mark Callaghan V45 DUL 29:03

259 737 Peter Crotty V40 SLH 29:04

263 1012 Jonathan Whittaker V45 DUL 29:19

264 166 Gary Coleman V45 E&E 29:20

268 714 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 29:31

270 615 Alex Morales V45 KEN 29:39

277 628 Dan Lineham V40 KEN 30:11

280 645 Robert Harvey V45 KEN 30:21

281 1022 Andrew Scott V40 DUL 30:28

285 401 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 30:41

286 923 Mark Simpson V45 WOK 30:42

# Num Name Age Club Time
288 646 Andy Wright V40 KEN 30:50

291 630 Samuel Wilcock V45 KEN 30:58

294 649 John Slade V40 KEN 31:20

298 643 Steven Mowll V40 KEN 31:45

300 588 Ed Osborne V45 KEN 31:53

303 939 Eric England V40 WOK 32:03

307 283 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 32:27

312 1016 Robert Tokarski V45 DUL 33:26

313 902 Hashil Ramjee V40 WOK 34:49

314 379 Craig Howard V45 H/W 35:48

315 907 Adam Johnstone V40 WOK 38:04
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
77 659 Chris Greenwood V50 KEN 24:06

111 798 Neil Chisholm V50 THH 24:50

120 188 Steve Winder V50 E&E 24:57

200 896 Simon Egan V50 WOK 27:04

207 479 Deron Fagan V50 HHH 27:17

228 171 Christian Glencross V50 E&E 27:47

229 533 Robin Jones V50 HHH 27:47

230 261 Ian Acreman V50 G&G 27:53

231 297 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 27:55

233 637 Adrian Lobb V50 KEN 28:08

241 942 Ed Barker V50 WOK 28:18

247 270 Terry Booth V55 G&G 28:39

255 515 Norman Urquia V55 HHH 28:59

260 179 Jim Whitworth V50 E&E 29:07

261 834 Andy Weir V55 THH 29:10

265 636 Jules Gevers V55 KEN 29:24

274 831 Iain Sheridan V55 THH 30:00

278 1007 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 30:14

284 319 Philip Pryke V50 G&G 30:37

287 374 Andrew Davies V50 H/W 30:46

290 168 Stuart Flack V50 E&E 30:58

299 511 Andrew Simms V55 HHH 31:51

301 593 Paul McCrone V55 KEN 31:59

302 378 James Hamilton V50 H/W 32:01

304 263 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 32:11

310 895 Peter Doveren V55 WOK 33:13

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
182 827 Ben Reynolds V60 THH 26:28

227 331 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 27:44

257 336 David Williams V60 G&G 29:01

272 282 Gavin Everson V60 G&G 29:48

279 728 David Ogden V65 SLH 30:14

282 163 Simon Bean V65 E&E 30:30

283 759 Matt Darville V65 SLH 30:34

289 610 Luke Armitage V60 KEN 30:56

297 609 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 31:38

316 654 James Steatham V60 KEN 42:42

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 561 Lucy Jones SEN HHH 19:12

2 444 Evie Warren SEN G&G 19:29

3 41 Imogen Wolsey SEN BEL 19:30

4 578 Sophie Tooley SEN HHH 19:35

5 10 Ella Fennelly SEN BEL 19:36

6 500 Ruby Carter SEN H/W 19:37

7 37 Emily Robbins SEN BEL 19:38

8 873 Lauren Major SEN THH 19:42

9 922 Martha Collings SEN WOK 19:43

10 33 Kristina Popadich SEN BEL 19:43

11 638 Amy Clements V40 KEN 19:43

12 3 Emily Bradley SEN BEL 19:45

13 50 Juliet Hodder SEN BEL 19:49

14 858 Elizabeth Apsley SEN THH 19:50

15 38 Kosana Weir SEN BEL 19:50

16 8 Mimi Corden-Lloyd SEN BEL 20:05

17 123 Georgina Revell SEN C/C 20:08

18 796 Lisa Bailey V40 STR 20:13

19 565 Grace Leyland SEN HHH 20:17

20 868 Daisy Irving-Hyman SEN THH 20:18

21 862 Serena Carter SEN THH 20:21

22 872 Claire Hammett SEN THH 20:25

23 39 Ruby Whyte-Wilding SEN BEL 20:26

24 31 Penny Oliver SEN BEL 20:26

25 718 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 20:27

26 807 Nicola Douglas V40 STR 20:29

27 869 Bethanie Murray SEN THH 20:32

28 574 Gabriel Reynolds V40 HHH 20:34

29 96 Sarah Forbes-Smith SEN C/C 20:35

30 431 Eloise Hudson U20 G&G 20:36

31 109 Anna Lawson SEN C/C 20:43

32 560 Darcie Hey SEN HHH 20:45

33 20 Stephanie Hewitt SEN BEL 20:46

34 42 Karen Xiang SEN BEL 20:47

35 642 Bryony Proctor ? KEN 20:50

36 562 Helena Keenan SEN HHH 20:52

37 567 Jennifer Nandi SEN HHH 20:54

38 447 Annabel Wallond U20 G&G 20:54

39 28 Maddie Mastrolonardo SEN BEL 20:56

40 691 Cecily Day SEN RAN 21:00

41 51 Lucy Peters SEN BEL 21:01

42 548 Charlotte Davies SEN HHH 21:01

43 620 Aisling Ahern SEN KEN 21:03

44 432 Violet Isaacs U20 G&G 21:05

45 451 Eleanor Harrison SEN G&G 21:06

46 288 Eloise Bull SEN REI 21:08

47 479 Claire Grima V45 H/W 21:09

48 4 Nancie Bowley SEN BEL 21:17

49 5 Molly Canham SEN BEL 21:23

50 30 Samantha Munday SEN BEL 21:26

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 546 Leonie Biemolt V40 HHH 21:29

52 627 Ellie Freeden SEN KEN 21:32

53 481 Matilde Lomba V35 H/W 21:33

54 874 Lucy Thompson SEN THH 21:34

55 798 Nicky Hornzee V45 STR 21:34

56 708 Sarah Palmer SEN RAN 21:34

57 486 Poppy Robson SEN H/W 21:35

58 372 Alice Malin SEN FUL 21:35

59 760 Mary James V45 SLH 21:35

60 15 Laura Goodson SEN BEL 21:36

61 27 Lara Mangan SEN BEL 21:37

62 87 Abbie Bulbulian SEN C/C 21:37

63 803 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 21:38

64 926 Louise Mills SEN WOK 21:49

65 635 Clare Elms V60 KEN 21:51

66 18 Ella-May Hards SEN BEL 21:51

67 554 Megan Gildea SEN HHH 21:52

68 755 Katie Mooney SEN SLH 21:53

69 950 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 21:56

70 547 Annie Dalton SEN HHH 21:57

71 364 Jade Maclaren V35 FUL 22:03

72 45 Laura Trask SEN BEL 22:04

73 575 Shannon Sinclair SEN HHH 22:07

74 815 Kate McIntyre V45 STR 22:10

75 383 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 22:11

76 126 Amy Shaw SEN C/C 22:15

77 34 Sarah Riceman SEN BEL 22:17

78 97 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 22:18

79 366 Sophie McKeeman SEN FUL 22:19

80 772 Nicola Archer V40 SLH 22:19

81 856 Claire Altmann V35 THH 22:21

82 864 Amy Cragg SEN THH 22:23

83 238 Lily Brown U20 E&E 22:25

84 478 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 22:27

85 11 Lydia Gallyer Barnett SEN BEL 22:28

86 501 Rebecca Schofield SEN H/W 22:30

87 53 Alice Bennett SEN BEL 22:34

88 559 Maude Wolstenholme SEN HHH 22:35

89 426 Alice Batchelor SEN G&G 22:37

90 640 Vic Cartwright V40 KEN 22:40

91 240 Annie Snowball U20 E&E 22:43

92 371 Lucy Stanhope SEN FUL 22:46

93 360 Hazel Jackson SEN FUL 22:47

94 239 Zara Girling U20 E&E 22:49

95 255 Nicola Stevenson V45 E&E 22:50

96 698 Natalie Haarer SEN RAN 22:52

97 744 Alice Germana V35 SLH 22:54

98 113 Mariana Marques V35 C/C 22:57

99 552 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 22:58

100 924 Katie Hopkins SEN WOK 23:03
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 121 Lizzi Pitt SEN C/C 23:04

102 762 Charlotte Letchford V40 SLH 23:08

103 398 Chloe Kibblewhite SEN FUL 23:09

104 806 Angharad Daniel V40 STR 23:13

105 189 Hannah Morris SEN DMV 23:15

106 634 Elyse Jenkins V35 KEN 23:16

107 103 Abi Jacobs SEN C/C 23:17

108 701 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 23:18

109 752 Sue McDonald V55 SLH 23:19

110 236 Charlotte Arkwright SEN E&E 23:22

111 188 Drilona Madhi V40 DMV 23:23

112 290 Laura Ebbs V45 REI 23:24

113 648 Teresa Murphy V45 KEN 23:24

114 118 Bonnie Murphy SEN C/C 23:25

115 930 Jaydee Peters V45 WOK 23:28

116 433 Beatrix Lafreniere V45 G&G 23:30

117 495 Sophia Anderson U20 H/W 23:31

118 305 Lilah Unwin U20 REI 23:42

119 923 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 23:42

120 294 Linda Rodriguez V40 REI 23:43

121 502 Chelsea Spanodakis SEN H/W 23:43

122 646 Jane Fernandes SEN KEN 23:46

123 91 Nicolette Edwards SEN C/C 23:50

124 440 Christine Robinson V45 G&G 23:51

125 449 Alicia Nizet SEN G&G 23:53

126 865 Jessica Davies SEN THH 23:54

127 22 Lauren Liversidge SEN BEL 23:55

128 618 Elinor Skinner V45 KEN 23:56

129 252 Diana Norman V50 E&E 23:57

130 720 Edel McKeever V45 RAN 23:58

131 248 Lauren Johnson V45 E&E 24:00

132 32 Marianna Patat SEN BEL 24:00

133 737 Ruth Hutton V55 SLH 24:03

134 696 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 24:04

135 756 Rhona MacLeod V45 SLH 24:06

136 296 Hannah Williams V35 REI 24:06

137 763 Chloe Constatine V50 SLH 24:13

138 484 Clara Pettit SEN H/W 24:15

139 146 Hazel May SEN C/C 24:20

140 630 Susanna Davies V35 KEN 24:21

141 127 Maddie Spellman SEN C/C 24:22

142 351 Cara Coughlan SEN FUL 24:24

143 588 Lara Langston SEN HHH 24:25

144 769 Alice Smith V55 SLH 24:26

145 387 Rachel Giancola SEN FUL 24:38

146 396 Isobel Nicklin SEN FUL 24:39

147 297 Ruth Willis V50 REI 24:41

148 639 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 24:41

149 247 Louisa Harrold V40 E&E 24:42

150 496 Ariana Shala U20 H/W 24:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 619 Sally Urquhart SEN KEN 24:56

152 289 Joanna Davey V45 REI 24:59

153 770 Natalie Gentry V35 SLH 25:00

154 443 Abi Southwell U20 G&G 25:06

155 394 Jeanne Sallaberry SEN FUL 25:08

156 347 Imogen Shapland SEN FUL 25:12

157 251 Sheridan Marshall V45 E&E 25:13

158 346 Katie Gow SEN FUL 25:14

159 287 Sharon Brennan V50 REI 25:19

160 945 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 25:20

161 393 Ellen Butler SEN FUL 25:26

162 430 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 25:26

163 492 Wenjia Chen SEN H/W 25:27

164 717 Claire Warner V40 RAN 25:35

165 291 Natanya Freedman SEN REI 25:37

166 355 Lisa Holleran V35 FUL 25:38

167 624 Sydney Nunamaker SEN KEN 25:40

168 814 Phyllis Flynn V60 STR 25:43

169 86 Faye Brown SEN C/C 25:47

170 743 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 25:49

171 645 Karina Box V35 KEN 25:51

172 749 Laila Morrell U20 SLH 25:51

173 258 Aneta Ryans V35 E&E 25:54

174 625 Sheryl Clark V45 KEN 25:58

175 196 Paula Pringle V55 DMV 26:05

176 943 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 26:13

177 450 Rachel Stevens SEN G&G 26:19

178 254 Sandra Newbery V55 E&E 26:20

179 742 Shun-Lai Chan V55 SLH 26:22

180 503 Hannah Davies SEN H/W 26:29

181 626 Jo Wint V40 KEN 26:30

182 477 Allie Donoghue-Hunt SEN H/W 26:32

183 736 Caroline Welch V50 SLH 26:33

184 135 Carla Willars SEN C/C 26:34

185 936 Millie Tribe SEN WOK 26:36

186 241 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U20 E&E 26:38

187 395 Jhilla Khodaie SEN FUL 26:46

188 566 Alex Marginean V35 HHH 26:48

189 747 Anna Jenkinson V50 SLH 26:49

190 621 Suze Spalding V50 KEN 26:52

191 82 Gaby Anderson SEN C/C 26:53

192 713 Maia Rushby V50 RAN 26:54

193 110 Molly Laycock SEN C/C 26:58

194 385 Sophy Molloy SEN FUL 27:03

195 105 Helen Jaques V40 C/C 27:09

196 304 Kerry Rolaston V50 REI 27:13

197 694 Chloe Dobbs SEN RAN 27:18

198 800 Jelena Ivanova V40 STR 27:23

199 181 Paula Carter V50 DMV 27:29

200 921 Claire Chamley SEN WOK 27:32
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 686 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 27:36

202 773 Emily Meredith V55 SLH 27:39

203 767 Katie Goodliffe V35 SLH 27:43

204 388 Phoebe Hutchins SEN FUL 27:56

205 275 unknown athlete E&E 28:06

206 580 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 28:14

207 356 Kathryn White SEN FUL 28:23

208 300 Rosie Case-Green SEN REI 28:28

209 361 Sarah Hill SEN FUL 28:29

210 692 Clare Day V55 RAN 28:34

211 632 Johanna Mott SEN KEN 28:35

212 390 Libby Griffiths V40 FUL 28:37

213 637 Sarah Young V55 KEN 28:42

214 629 Anna Delis V40 KEN 28:44

215 303 ana garcia rivas V40 REI 28:57

216 399 Sophie Denman V35 FUL 28:59

217 88 Juliann Canty V40 C/C 29:29

218 810 Julie Haworth V65 STR 29:34

219 101 Reema Ismail SEN C/C 29:39

220 108 Sarah Knapp V35 C/C 29:49

221 299 Sarah Wynn V50 REI 30:06

222 94 Sinead Feely V40 C/C 30:42

223 822 Mirella Genziani V50 STR 30:51

224 392 Abi Gaskin SEN FUL 31:09

225 136 Emma Schofield V35 C/C 31:24

226 687 Sally Bamford V60 RAN 31:43

227 359 Lauren Feltham V40 FUL 32:20

228 761 Jo Moon V45 SLH 32:31

229 919 Fiona Bishop V65 WOK 33:01

230 695 Colette Doran V50 RAN 33:05

231 633 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN 36:13

232 353 Alice Heath SEN FUL 37:00

233 623 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN 37:31

234 933 Charlotte Watson SEN WOK 47:59

235 357 Emilyn Hutchinson V35 FUL 48:22

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL A 37 5 3 5 7 10 12

2 HHH A 84 5 1 4 19 28 32

3 THH A 85 5 8 14 20 21 22

4 G&G A 159 5 2 30 38 44 45

5 KEN A 206 5 11 35 43 52 65

6 C/C A 215 5 17 29 31 62 76

7 STR A 236 5 18 26 55 63 74

8 H/W A 247 5 6 47 53 57 84

9 RAN A 325 5 25 40 56 96 108

10 WOK A 357 5 9 64 69 100 115

11 FUL A 375 5 58 71 75 79 92

12 SLH A 406 5 59 68 80 97 102

13 E&E A 473 5 83 91 94 95 110

14 REI A 532 5 46 112 118 120 136

15 DMV A 834 5 105 111 175 199 *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 244
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL B 91 5 13 15 16 23 24

2 HHH B 233 5 36 37 42 51 67

3 THH B 370 5 27 54 81 82 126

4 C/C B 498 5 78 98 101 107 114

5 KEN B 559 5 90 106 113 122 128

6 G&G B 608 5 89 116 124 125 154

7 H/W B 612 5 86 117 121 138 150

8 FUL B 629 5 93 103 142 145 146

9 SLH B 658 5 109 133 135 137 144

10 E&E B 739 5 129 131 149 157 173

11 RAN B 817 5 130 134 164 192 197

12 REI B 819 5 147 152 159 165 196

13 WOK B 840 5 119 160 176 185 200

14 STR B 911 5 104 168 198 218 223

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 244
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 561 Lucy Jones SEN HHH 19:12

2 444 Evie Warren SEN G&G 19:29

3 41 Imogen Wolsey SEN BEL 19:30

4 578 Sophie Tooley SEN HHH 19:35

5 10 Ella Fennelly SEN BEL 19:36

6 500 Ruby Carter SEN H/W 19:37

7 37 Emily Robbins SEN BEL 19:38

8 873 Lauren Major SEN THH 19:42

9 922 Martha Collings SEN WOK 19:43

10 33 Kristina Popadich SEN BEL 19:43

11 638 Amy Clements V40 KEN 19:43

12 3 Emily Bradley SEN BEL 19:45

13 50 Juliet Hodder SEN BEL 19:49

14 858 Elizabeth Apsley SEN THH 19:50

15 38 Kosana Weir SEN BEL 19:50

16 8 Mimi Corden-Lloyd SEN BEL 20:05

17 123 Georgina Revell SEN C/C 20:08

18 796 Lisa Bailey V40 STR 20:13

19 565 Grace Leyland SEN HHH 20:17

20 868 Daisy Irving-Hyman SEN THH 20:18

21 862 Serena Carter SEN THH 20:21

22 872 Claire Hammett SEN THH 20:25

23 39 Ruby Whyte-Wilding SEN BEL 20:26

24 31 Penny Oliver SEN BEL 20:26

25 718 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 20:27

26 807 Nicola Douglas V40 STR 20:29

27 869 Bethanie Murray SEN THH 20:32

28 574 Gabriel Reynolds V40 HHH 20:34

29 96 Sarah Forbes-Smith SEN C/C 20:35

30 431 Eloise Hudson U20 G&G 20:36

31 109 Anna Lawson SEN C/C 20:43

32 560 Darcie Hey SEN HHH 20:45

33 20 Stephanie Hewitt SEN BEL 20:46

34 42 Karen Xiang SEN BEL 20:47

35 642 Bryony Proctor ? KEN 20:50

36 562 Helena Keenan SEN HHH 20:52

37 567 Jennifer Nandi SEN HHH 20:54

38 447 Annabel Wallond U20 G&G 20:54

39 28 Maddie Mastrolonardo SEN BEL 20:56

40 691 Cecily Day SEN RAN 21:00

41 51 Lucy Peters SEN BEL 21:01

42 548 Charlotte Davies SEN HHH 21:01

43 620 Aisling Ahern SEN KEN 21:03

44 432 Violet Isaacs U20 G&G 21:05

45 451 Eleanor Harrison SEN G&G 21:06

46 288 Eloise Bull SEN REI 21:08

47 479 Claire Grima V45 H/W 21:09

48 4 Nancie Bowley SEN BEL 21:17

49 5 Molly Canham SEN BEL 21:23

50 30 Samantha Munday SEN BEL 21:26

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 546 Leonie Biemolt V40 HHH 21:29

52 627 Ellie Freeden SEN KEN 21:32

53 481 Matilde Lomba V35 H/W 21:33

54 874 Lucy Thompson SEN THH 21:34

55 798 Nicky Hornzee V45 STR 21:34

56 708 Sarah Palmer SEN RAN 21:34

57 486 Poppy Robson SEN H/W 21:35

58 372 Alice Malin SEN FUL 21:35

59 760 Mary James V45 SLH 21:35

60 15 Laura Goodson SEN BEL 21:36

61 27 Lara Mangan SEN BEL 21:37

62 87 Abbie Bulbulian SEN C/C 21:37

63 803 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 21:38

64 926 Louise Mills SEN WOK 21:49

65 635 Clare Elms V60 KEN 21:51

66 18 Ella-May Hards SEN BEL 21:51

67 554 Megan Gildea SEN HHH 21:52

68 755 Katie Mooney SEN SLH 21:53

69 950 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 21:56

70 547 Annie Dalton SEN HHH 21:57

71 364 Jade Maclaren V35 FUL 22:03

72 45 Laura Trask SEN BEL 22:04

73 575 Shannon Sinclair SEN HHH 22:07

74 815 Kate McIntyre V45 STR 22:10

75 383 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 22:11

76 126 Amy Shaw SEN C/C 22:15

77 34 Sarah Riceman SEN BEL 22:17

78 97 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 22:18

79 366 Sophie McKeeman SEN FUL 22:19

80 772 Nicola Archer V40 SLH 22:19

81 856 Claire Altmann V35 THH 22:21

82 864 Amy Cragg SEN THH 22:23

83 238 Lily Brown U20 E&E 22:25

84 478 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 22:27

85 11 Lydia Gallyer Barnett SEN BEL 22:28

86 501 Rebecca Schofield SEN H/W 22:30

87 53 Alice Bennett SEN BEL 22:34

88 559 Maude Wolstenholme SEN HHH 22:35

89 426 Alice Batchelor SEN G&G 22:37

90 640 Vic Cartwright V40 KEN 22:40

91 240 Annie Snowball U20 E&E 22:43

92 371 Lucy Stanhope SEN FUL 22:46

93 360 Hazel Jackson SEN FUL 22:47

94 239 Zara Girling U20 E&E 22:49

95 255 Nicola Stevenson V45 E&E 22:50

96 698 Natalie Haarer SEN RAN 22:52

97 744 Alice Germana V35 SLH 22:54

98 113 Mariana Marques V35 C/C 22:57

99 552 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 22:58

100 924 Katie Hopkins SEN WOK 23:03
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 121 Lizzi Pitt SEN C/C 23:04

102 762 Charlotte Letchford V40 SLH 23:08

103 398 Chloe Kibblewhite SEN FUL 23:09

104 806 Angharad Daniel V40 STR 23:13

105 189 Hannah Morris SEN DMV 23:15

106 634 Elyse Jenkins V35 KEN 23:16

107 103 Abi Jacobs SEN C/C 23:17

108 701 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 23:18

109 752 Sue McDonald V55 SLH 23:19

110 236 Charlotte Arkwright SEN E&E 23:22

111 188 Drilona Madhi V40 DMV 23:23

112 290 Laura Ebbs V45 REI 23:24

113 648 Teresa Murphy V45 KEN 23:24

114 118 Bonnie Murphy SEN C/C 23:25

115 930 Jaydee Peters V45 WOK 23:28

116 433 Beatrix Lafreniere V45 G&G 23:30

117 495 Sophia Anderson U20 H/W 23:31

118 305 Lilah Unwin U20 REI 23:42

119 923 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 23:42

120 294 Linda Rodriguez V40 REI 23:43

121 502 Chelsea Spanodakis SEN H/W 23:43

122 646 Jane Fernandes SEN KEN 23:46

123 91 Nicolette Edwards SEN C/C 23:50

124 440 Christine Robinson V45 G&G 23:51

125 449 Alicia Nizet SEN G&G 23:53

126 865 Jessica Davies SEN THH 23:54

127 22 Lauren Liversidge SEN BEL 23:55

128 618 Elinor Skinner V45 KEN 23:56

129 252 Diana Norman V50 E&E 23:57

130 720 Edel McKeever V45 RAN 23:58

131 248 Lauren Johnson V45 E&E 24:00

132 32 Marianna Patat SEN BEL 24:00

133 737 Ruth Hutton V55 SLH 24:03

134 696 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 24:04

135 756 Rhona MacLeod V45 SLH 24:06

136 296 Hannah Williams V35 REI 24:06

137 763 Chloe Constatine V50 SLH 24:13

138 484 Clara Pettit SEN H/W 24:15

139 146 Hazel May SEN C/C 24:20

140 630 Susanna Davies V35 KEN 24:21

141 127 Maddie Spellman SEN C/C 24:22

142 351 Cara Coughlan SEN FUL 24:24

143 588 Lara Langston SEN HHH 24:25

144 769 Alice Smith V55 SLH 24:26

145 387 Rachel Giancola SEN FUL 24:38

146 396 Isobel Nicklin SEN FUL 24:39

147 297 Ruth Willis V50 REI 24:41

148 639 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 24:41

149 247 Louisa Harrold V40 E&E 24:42

150 496 Ariana Shala U20 H/W 24:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 619 Sally Urquhart SEN KEN 24:56

152 289 Joanna Davey V45 REI 24:59

153 770 Natalie Gentry V35 SLH 25:00

154 443 Abi Southwell U20 G&G 25:06

155 394 Jeanne Sallaberry SEN FUL 25:08

156 347 Imogen Shapland SEN FUL 25:12

157 251 Sheridan Marshall V45 E&E 25:13

158 346 Katie Gow SEN FUL 25:14

159 287 Sharon Brennan V50 REI 25:19

160 945 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 25:20

161 393 Ellen Butler SEN FUL 25:26

162 430 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 25:26

163 492 Wenjia Chen SEN H/W 25:27

164 717 Claire Warner V40 RAN 25:35

165 291 Natanya Freedman SEN REI 25:37

166 355 Lisa Holleran V35 FUL 25:38

167 624 Sydney Nunamaker SEN KEN 25:40

168 814 Phyllis Flynn V60 STR 25:43

169 86 Faye Brown SEN C/C 25:47

170 743 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 25:49

171 645 Karina Box V35 KEN 25:51

172 749 Laila Morrell U20 SLH 25:51

173 258 Aneta Ryans V35 E&E 25:54

174 625 Sheryl Clark V45 KEN 25:58

175 196 Paula Pringle V55 DMV 26:05

176 943 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 26:13

177 450 Rachel Stevens SEN G&G 26:19

178 254 Sandra Newbery V55 E&E 26:20

179 742 Shun-Lai Chan V55 SLH 26:22

180 503 Hannah Davies SEN H/W 26:29

181 626 Jo Wint V40 KEN 26:30

182 477 Allie Donoghue-Hunt SEN H/W 26:32

183 736 Caroline Welch V50 SLH 26:33

184 135 Carla Willars SEN C/C 26:34

185 936 Millie Tribe SEN WOK 26:36

186 241 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U20 E&E 26:38

187 395 Jhilla Khodaie SEN FUL 26:46

188 566 Alex Marginean V35 HHH 26:48

189 747 Anna Jenkinson V50 SLH 26:49

190 621 Suze Spalding V50 KEN 26:52

191 82 Gaby Anderson SEN C/C 26:53

192 713 Maia Rushby V50 RAN 26:54

193 110 Molly Laycock SEN C/C 26:58

194 385 Sophy Molloy SEN FUL 27:03

195 105 Helen Jaques V40 C/C 27:09

196 304 Kerry Rolaston V50 REI 27:13

197 694 Chloe Dobbs SEN RAN 27:18

198 800 Jelena Ivanova V40 STR 27:23

199 181 Paula Carter V50 DMV 27:29

200 921 Claire Chamley SEN WOK 27:32
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 686 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 27:36

202 773 Emily Meredith V55 SLH 27:39

203 767 Katie Goodliffe V35 SLH 27:43

204 388 Phoebe Hutchins SEN FUL 27:56

205 275 unknown athlete E&E 28:06

206 580 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 28:14

207 356 Kathryn White SEN FUL 28:23

208 300 Rosie Case-Green SEN REI 28:28

209 361 Sarah Hill SEN FUL 28:29

210 692 Clare Day V55 RAN 28:34

211 632 Johanna Mott SEN KEN 28:35

212 390 Libby Griffiths V40 FUL 28:37

213 637 Sarah Young V55 KEN 28:42

214 629 Anna Delis V40 KEN 28:44

215 303 ana garcia rivas V40 REI 28:57

216 399 Sophie Denman V35 FUL 28:59

217 88 Juliann Canty V40 C/C 29:29

218 810 Julie Haworth V65 STR 29:34

219 101 Reema Ismail SEN C/C 29:39

220 108 Sarah Knapp V35 C/C 29:49

221 299 Sarah Wynn V50 REI 30:06

222 94 Sinead Feely V40 C/C 30:42

223 822 Mirella Genziani V50 STR 30:51

224 392 Abi Gaskin SEN FUL 31:09

225 136 Emma Schofield V35 C/C 31:24

226 687 Sally Bamford V60 RAN 31:43

227 359 Lauren Feltham V40 FUL 32:20

228 761 Jo Moon V45 SLH 32:31

229 919 Fiona Bishop V65 WOK 33:01

230 695 Colette Doran V50 RAN 33:05

231 633 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN 36:13

232 353 Alice Heath SEN FUL 37:00

233 623 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN 37:31

234 933 Charlotte Watson SEN WOK 47:59

235 357 Emilyn Hutchinson V35 FUL 48:22

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
11 638 Amy Clements V40 KEN 19:43

18 796 Lisa Bailey V40 STR 20:13

25 718 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 20:27

26 807 Nicola Douglas V40 STR 20:29

28 574 Gabriel Reynolds V40 HHH 20:34

51 546 Leonie Biemolt V40 HHH 21:29

53 481 Matilde Lomba V35 H/W 21:33

69 950 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 21:56

71 364 Jade Maclaren V35 FUL 22:03

78 97 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 22:18

80 772 Nicola Archer V40 SLH 22:19

81 856 Claire Altmann V35 THH 22:21

90 640 Vic Cartwright V40 KEN 22:40

97 744 Alice Germana V35 SLH 22:54

98 113 Mariana Marques V35 C/C 22:57

99 552 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 22:58

102 762 Charlotte Letchford V40 SLH 23:08

104 806 Angharad Daniel V40 STR 23:13

106 634 Elyse Jenkins V35 KEN 23:16

108 701 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 23:18

111 188 Drilona Madhi V40 DMV 23:23

119 923 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 23:42

120 294 Linda Rodriguez V40 REI 23:43

136 296 Hannah Williams V35 REI 24:06

140 630 Susanna Davies V35 KEN 24:21

148 639 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 24:41

149 247 Louisa Harrold V40 E&E 24:42

153 770 Natalie Gentry V35 SLH 25:00

160 945 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 25:20

164 717 Claire Warner V40 RAN 25:35

166 355 Lisa Holleran V35 FUL 25:38

171 645 Karina Box V35 KEN 25:51

173 258 Aneta Ryans V35 E&E 25:54

181 626 Jo Wint V40 KEN 26:30

188 566 Alex Marginean V35 HHH 26:48

195 105 Helen Jaques V40 C/C 27:09

198 800 Jelena Ivanova V40 STR 27:23

203 767 Katie Goodliffe V35 SLH 27:43

212 390 Libby Griffiths V40 FUL 28:37

214 629 Anna Delis V40 KEN 28:44

215 303 ana garcia rivas V40 REI 28:57

216 399 Sophie Denman V35 FUL 28:59

217 88 Juliann Canty V40 C/C 29:29

220 108 Sarah Knapp V35 C/C 29:49

222 94 Sinead Feely V40 C/C 30:42

225 136 Emma Schofield V35 C/C 31:24

227 359 Lauren Feltham V40 FUL 32:20

235 357 Emilyn Hutchinson V35 FUL 48:22

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 45-54
# Num Name Age Club Time
47 479 Claire Grima V45 H/W 21:09

55 798 Nicky Hornzee V45 STR 21:34

59 760 Mary James V45 SLH 21:35

63 803 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 21:38

74 815 Kate McIntyre V45 STR 22:10

84 478 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 22:27

95 255 Nicola Stevenson V45 E&E 22:50

112 290 Laura Ebbs V45 REI 23:24

113 648 Teresa Murphy V45 KEN 23:24

115 930 Jaydee Peters V45 WOK 23:28

116 433 Beatrix Lafreniere V45 G&G 23:30

124 440 Christine Robinson V45 G&G 23:51

128 618 Elinor Skinner V45 KEN 23:56

129 252 Diana Norman V50 E&E 23:57

130 720 Edel McKeever V45 RAN 23:58

131 248 Lauren Johnson V45 E&E 24:00

134 696 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 24:04

135 756 Rhona MacLeod V45 SLH 24:06

137 763 Chloe Constatine V50 SLH 24:13

147 297 Ruth Willis V50 REI 24:41

152 289 Joanna Davey V45 REI 24:59

157 251 Sheridan Marshall V45 E&E 25:13

159 287 Sharon Brennan V50 REI 25:19

174 625 Sheryl Clark V45 KEN 25:58

176 943 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 26:13

183 736 Caroline Welch V50 SLH 26:33

189 747 Anna Jenkinson V50 SLH 26:49

190 621 Suze Spalding V50 KEN 26:52

192 713 Maia Rushby V50 RAN 26:54

196 304 Kerry Rolaston V50 REI 27:13

199 181 Paula Carter V50 DMV 27:29

221 299 Sarah Wynn V50 REI 30:06

223 822 Mirella Genziani V50 STR 30:51

228 761 Jo Moon V45 SLH 32:31

230 695 Colette Doran V50 RAN 33:05

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 55-64
# Num Name Age Club Time
65 635 Clare Elms V60 KEN 21:51

75 383 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 22:11

109 752 Sue McDonald V55 SLH 23:19

133 737 Ruth Hutton V55 SLH 24:03

144 769 Alice Smith V55 SLH 24:26

162 430 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 25:26

168 814 Phyllis Flynn V60 STR 25:43

175 196 Paula Pringle V55 DMV 26:05

178 254 Sandra Newbery V55 E&E 26:20

179 742 Shun-Lai Chan V55 SLH 26:22

201 686 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 27:36

202 773 Emily Meredith V55 SLH 27:39

206 580 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 28:14

210 692 Clare Day V55 RAN 28:34

213 637 Sarah Young V55 KEN 28:42

226 687 Sally Bamford V60 RAN 31:43

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 65+
# Num Name Age Club Time
170 743 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 25:49

218 810 Julie Haworth V65 STR 29:34

229 919 Fiona Bishop V65 WOK 33:01

231 633 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN 36:13

233 623 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN 37:31

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 216 Isabella Harrison U15 H/W 15:31

2 100 Sabrina Coppola-Johansen U17 E&E 15:48

3 493 India Kaur U15 S&D 16:06

4 215 Freia Harper-Tee U15 H/W 16:10

5 7 Daisy Larkin U15 BEL 16:19

6 611 Bethy Naylor-Davies U15 WAV 16:21

7 494 Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam U15 S&D 16:36

8 279 Sofia Mendes U15 HHH 16:46

9 275 Maeve Minielly U17 HHH 16:53

10 16 Ines Beernaert U17 BEL 16:56

11 635 Imogen Freeman U17 WOK 17:02

12 610 Scarlett Muir U15 WAV 17:03

13 35 Lucy Cole U17 CRO 17:07

14 2001 Zoe Hughes U17 OPT 17:10

15 521 Isabelle Crotty U15 SLH 17:11

16 221 Ava McAndie U17 H/W 17:14

17 272 Orla Carroll U17 HHH 17:22

18 178 Chloe Shipton U15 G&G 17:23

19 220 Lara Delport U17 H/W 17:24

20 489 Gracie Brough U17 S&D 17:26

21 641 Mari Woodhatch U17 WOK 17:28

22 219 Leah Paulson U15 H/W 17:34

23 458 Isla Kinniburgh U15 REI 17:36

24 608 Isabelle Griffin U15 WAV 17:39

25 105 Isabella Wilson U15 E&E 17:41

26 223 Dillan Quinn U17 H/W 17:41

27 98 Lola Williams U17 E&E 17:42

28 606 Lila Cooke U15 WAV 17:45

29 609 Sienna Isaacs U17 WAV 17:54

30 378 Anya Bole U15 K&P 17:59

31 308 Lily Kito U17 HHH 18:00

32 282 Clementine Cole U15 HHH 18:01

33 170 Roisin Davies U17 G&G 18:05

34 519 Darcey-Mae Booth U15 SLH 18:08

35 543 Ellie Archer U15 SLH 18:10

36 412 Tallulah Jones U15 KEN 18:11

37 238 Isabelle Sparkes U15 H/W 18:12

38 36 Aida Palomares-Dominguez U15 CRO 18:16

39 206 Freya McAndie U15 H/W 18:18

40 109 Charlotte Coleman U15 E&E 18:19

41 373 Greta Edwards U17 K&P 18:19

42 157 Flora Bayley U17 G&G 18:20

43 577 Maia Morrell U17 SLH 18:23

44 537 Maya Watson U15 SLH 18:30

45 638 Sophie Price U17 WOK 18:40

46 456 Millie McKay U15 REI 18:41

47 182 Isabel Wolfenden U17 G&G 18:42

48 13 Trinny Fry U15 BEL 18:46

49 538 Matilda Welsh U17 SLH 18:48

50 368 Elizabeth Holyday U15 K&P 18:49

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 271 Martha Brennan U17 HHH 18:51

52 614 Lana Roberts U17 WAV 18:53

53 99 Abihail Panchalingam U15 E&E 18:54

54 2003 Holly Townsend U15 OPT 19:01

55 96 Charlotte Hall U15 E&E 19:08

56 413 Alice Hales U15 KEN 19:10

57 95 Eloise Silander U15 E&E 19:13

58 2002 Rachel Reidlinger U17 OPT 19:14

59 374 Kiara Duffy U15 K&P 19:17

60 530 Nesreen Medjaoud U15 SLH 19:23

61 450 Olivia Aries U15 REI 19:25

62 526 Jessie Holder U15 SLH 19:26

63 369 Sofia Haylock Mallol U15 K&P 19:27

64 457 Neve Macgregor U15 REI 19:27

65 307 JoJo SOLEY U15 HHH 19:32

66 452 Yasmine Mitchell U15 REI 19:35

67 119 Vella Prior U15 E&E 19:39

68 97 Alyssa Codrington U17 E&E 19:41

69 367 Isabel Laycock U15 K&P 19:44

70 281 Asisse Ubhi U15 HHH 19:45

71 11 Isabel Shamlian U15 BEL 19:50

72 224 Elisabeth Thompson U17 H/W 19:52

73 106 Katie Woods U17 E&E 19:58

74 39 Caroline Kennefick U17 CRO 20:00

75 459 Isla Stock U17 REI 20:19

76 112 Dora Simpson U15 E&E 20:43

77 460 Daisy Barton U15 REI 20:46

78 9 Hissah Al Faisal U15 BEL 20:50

79 339 Hannah Stockwell U15 HOL 20:53

80 535 Grace Sone U15 SLH 21:06

81 607 Karenza Corpes U15 WAV 21:10

82 576 Samantha Moon U17 SLH 21:17

83 283 Ava Duggan U15 HHH 21:22

84 118 Amelia Pocock U15 E&E 21:31

85 491 Tallulah France U17 S&D 21:40

86 93 Ava Tesselment U15 E&E 22:53

87 120 Ayesha Khurram U15 E&E 28:19



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W A 36 4 1 3 11 21

2 WAV A 41 4 5 8 13 15

3 SLH A 71 4 9 18 19 25

4 E&E A 98 4 14 24 29 31

5 HHH A 108 4 7 17 40 44

6 REI A 113 4 12 26 36 39

7 K&P A 116 4 16 28 34 38

8 BEL A 124 4 4 27 45 48

9 S&D A 138 4 2 6 65 65

10 E&E B 174 4 33 42 46 53

11 KEN A 182 4 20 32 65 65

12 SLH B 187 4 35 37 50 65

13 G&G A 205 4 10 65 65 65

14 CRO A 217 4 22 65 65 65

15 H/W B 218 4 23 65 65 65

16 REI B 218 4 41 47 65 65

17 OPT A 225 4 30 65 65 65

18 K&P B 238 4 43 65 65 65

19 E&E C 239 4 54 55 65 65

20 HOL A 244 4 49 65 65 65

21 WAV B 246 4 51 65 65 65

22 HHH B 247 4 52 65 65 65



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 216 Isabella Harrison U15 H/W 15:31

2 493 India Kaur U15 S&D 16:06

3 215 Freia Harper-Tee U15 H/W 16:10

4 7 Daisy Larkin U15 BEL 16:19

5 611 Bethy Naylor-Davies U15 WAV 16:21

6 494 Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam U15 S&D 16:36

7 279 Sofia Mendes U15 HHH 16:46

8 610 Scarlett Muir U15 WAV 17:03

9 521 Isabelle Crotty U15 SLH 17:11

10 178 Chloe Shipton U15 G&G 17:23

11 219 Leah Paulson U15 H/W 17:34

12 458 Isla Kinniburgh U15 REI 17:36

13 608 Isabelle Griffin U15 WAV 17:39

14 105 Isabella Wilson U15 E&E 17:41

15 606 Lila Cooke U15 WAV 17:45

16 378 Anya Bole U15 K&P 17:59

17 282 Clementine Cole U15 HHH 18:01

18 519 Darcey-Mae Booth U15 SLH 18:08

19 543 Ellie Archer U15 SLH 18:10

20 412 Tallulah Jones U15 KEN 18:11

21 238 Isabelle Sparkes U15 H/W 18:12

22 36 Aida Palomares-Dominguez U15 CRO 18:16

23 206 Freya McAndie U15 H/W 18:18

24 109 Charlotte Coleman U15 E&E 18:19

25 537 Maya Watson U15 SLH 18:30

26 456 Millie McKay U15 REI 18:41

27 13 Trinny Fry U15 BEL 18:46

28 368 Elizabeth Holyday U15 K&P 18:49

29 99 Abihail Panchalingam U15 E&E 18:54

30 2003 Holly Townsend U15 OPT 19:01

31 96 Charlotte Hall U15 E&E 19:08

32 413 Alice Hales U15 KEN 19:10

33 95 Eloise Silander U15 E&E 19:13

34 374 Kiara Duffy U15 K&P 19:17

35 530 Nesreen Medjaoud U15 SLH 19:23

36 450 Olivia Aries U15 REI 19:25

37 526 Jessie Holder U15 SLH 19:26

38 369 Sofia Haylock Mallol U15 K&P 19:27

39 457 Neve Macgregor U15 REI 19:27

40 307 JoJo SOLEY U15 HHH 19:32

41 452 Yasmine Mitchell U15 REI 19:35

42 119 Vella Prior U15 E&E 19:39

43 367 Isabel Laycock U15 K&P 19:44

44 281 Asisse Ubhi U15 HHH 19:45

45 11 Isabel Shamlian U15 BEL 19:50

46 112 Dora Simpson U15 E&E 20:43

47 460 Daisy Barton U15 REI 20:46

48 9 Hissah Al Faisal U15 BEL 20:50

49 339 Hannah Stockwell U15 HOL 20:53

50 535 Grace Sone U15 SLH 21:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 607 Karenza Corpes U15 WAV 21:10

52 283 Ava Duggan U15 HHH 21:22

53 118 Amelia Pocock U15 E&E 21:31

54 93 Ava Tesselment U15 E&E 22:53

55 120 Ayesha Khurram U15 E&E 28:19



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 48 4 2 8 15 23

2 H/W A 55 4 7 9 12 27

3 E&E A 68 4 1 13 26 28

4 WOK A 77 4 4 11 20 42

5 G&G A 97 4 16 18 21 42

6 SLH A 114 4 19 22 31 42

7 OPT A 115 4 6 25 42 42

8 CRO A 118 4 5 29 42 42

9 WAV A 122 4 14 24 42 42

10 S&D A 126 4 10 32 42 42

11 BEL A 129 4 3 42 42 42

12 K&P A 143 4 17 42 42 42

13 REI A 156 4 30 42 42 42



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 100 Sabrina Coppola-Johansen U17 E&E 15:48

2 275 Maeve Minielly U17 HHH 16:53

3 16 Ines Beernaert U17 BEL 16:56

4 635 Imogen Freeman U17 WOK 17:02

5 35 Lucy Cole U17 CRO 17:07

6 2001 Zoe Hughes U17 OPT 17:10

7 221 Ava McAndie U17 H/W 17:14

8 272 Orla Carroll U17 HHH 17:22

9 220 Lara Delport U17 H/W 17:24

10 489 Gracie Brough U17 S&D 17:26

11 641 Mari Woodhatch U17 WOK 17:28

12 223 Dillan Quinn U17 H/W 17:41

13 98 Lola Williams U17 E&E 17:42

14 609 Sienna Isaacs U17 WAV 17:54

15 308 Lily Kito U17 HHH 18:00

16 170 Roisin Davies U17 G&G 18:05

17 373 Greta Edwards U17 K&P 18:19

18 157 Flora Bayley U17 G&G 18:20

19 577 Maia Morrell U17 SLH 18:23

20 638 Sophie Price U17 WOK 18:40

21 182 Isabel Wolfenden U17 G&G 18:42

22 538 Matilda Welsh U17 SLH 18:48

23 271 Martha Brennan U17 HHH 18:51

24 614 Lana Roberts U17 WAV 18:53

25 2002 Rachel Reidlinger U17 OPT 19:14

26 97 Alyssa Codrington U17 E&E 19:41

27 224 Elisabeth Thompson U17 H/W 19:52

28 106 Katie Woods U17 E&E 19:58

29 39 Caroline Kennefick U17 CRO 20:00

30 459 Isla Stock U17 REI 20:19

31 576 Samantha Moon U17 SLH 21:17

32 491 Tallulah France U17 S&D 21:40

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 507 Alex Lennon U17 S&D 13:24

2 232 Theo Creed U15 H/W 13:41

3 512 Ethan Newell U17 S&D 13:47

4 246 Pancho Panchev U17 H/W 13:48

5 502 Rafferty Haigh U17 S&D 13:50

6 504 Monty Hudson U17 S&D 13:55

7 500 Christopher Cull U17 S&D 13:56

8 508 Elliott Manning U17 S&D 14:00

9 325 Thomas Clerkin U15 HHH 14:02

10 196 Abel Davies U17 G&G 14:05

11 578 Ewan Sone U17 SLH 14:08

12 239 Noah Fernandez U17 H/W 14:29

13 509 Sam McGeorge U17 S&D 14:32

14 334 Leau Roch U15 HHH 14:35

15 230 Harry Allen U15 H/W 14:40

16 118 Tom Holland U17 E&E 14:48

17 107 Harvey O'Shea U17 E&E 14:49

18 580 Wiliam Weyham U17 SLH 14:55

19 240 Joseph Rumfitt U17 H/W 14:57

20 204 Theo Liasides U15 G&G 14:58

21 234 James Fraser U15 H/W 14:59

22 328 Arnold Duan U15 HHH 15:00

23 678 Jack Dormer U17 WOK 15:01

24 337 Alfie Bryan U17 HHH 15:02

25 513 Ollie Patel U15 S&D 15:04

26 676 Jacob Bowyer U15 WOK 15:05

27 122 Zachary Wilson U17 E&E 15:07

28 237 Oliver Cartwright Smith U15 H/W 15:13

29 242 Owen Xu U17 H/W 15:14

30 570 Wilfred Hughes U15 SLH 15:15

31 322 Luca Boulton U15 HHH 15:17

32 683 Oscar Sinnett U17 WOK 15:19

33 335 Noah Turner U15 HHH 15:20

34 422 George Searle U15 KEN 15:23

35 571 Fynn Jenkin U15 SLH 15:29

36 503 Logan Hatchwell-Wray U15 S&D 15:30

37 120 Archie Dowse U15 E&E 15:34

38 10 Daniel Ghajar U15 BEL 15:36

39 520 Abinadab Panchalingam U17 S&D 15:36

40 193 Luke Baker U15 G&G 15:37

41 244 Johannes Baten U17 H/W 15:37

42 104 Rory Orsborn U17 E&E 15:39

43 389 Euan Roberts U15 K&P 15:40

44 336 Archy Atkinson U17 HHH 15:41

45 505 Austin Hudson U15 S&D 15:45

46 515 Ethan Rushton U15 S&D 15:46

47 238 Cyrus Sheikh U15 H/W 15:48

48 13 Shunsei Kwan U15 BEL 15:49

49 388 Andrew Roberts U15 K&P 15:50

50 35 Francis Bambury U15 CRO 15:53

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 618 Jack Dawson U17 WAL 15:54

52 574 Aaron Morrell U15 SLH 15:55

53 558 Elijah Benjamin U17 SLH 16:11

54 117 Jack Samuel U15 E&E 16:13

55 562 Finley Quinn U15 SLH 16:15

56 686 George Cotton U17 WOK 16:16

57 619 Thomas McKenna U17 WAL 16:16

58 358 Ted Nancarrow U17 HOL 16:17

59 359 Ewan Murphy U17 HOL 16:19

60 393 James Saunderson U17 K&P 16:22

61 425 Luke Roderick U15 KEN 16:26

62 245 Joseph Sutherland U15 H/W 16:28

63 423 Lucas Stickland U15 KEN 16:29

64 128 Jacob Duke U15 E&E 16:32

65 38 Eliot Peacock U15 CRO 16:34

66 133 Daniel Street U15 E&E 16:37

67 121 Sebastian Smith U15 E&E 16:38

68 42 Sean Leahy U17 CRO 16:40

69 130 Evan Thompson U17 E&E 16:45

70 197 Ted Edwards-Davies U17 G&G 16:47

71 202 George Holmwood U15 G&G 16:48

72 681 Luca Lupi U17 WOK 16:49

73 717 Edward Saunderson U15 OPT 16:52

74 617 Nicholas Chapllin U17 WAL 16:52

75 208 Luke Tearle U17 G&G 16:57

76 360 Lucas Abrams U17 HOL 16:58

77 677 Nathan Capindale U15 WOK 17:01

78 76 Ben Esdaile U15 DMV 17:01

79 207 Isaac Middleton U15 G&G 17:02

80 687 Henry Man U15 WOK 17:10

81 231 Oliver Bithrey U15 H/W 17:19

82 235 Luca Grima U15 H/W 17:32

83 105 Daniel Marshall U15 E&E 17:35

84 136 Matthew Van Zyl U15 E&E 17:39

85 36 Lukas Barsauskas U15 CRO 17:39

86 37 Zephyr Walinets U17 CRO 17:47

87 568 Thomas Englefield U17 SLH 18:01

88 72 Thomas Lazenby U15 DMV 18:11

89 682 Caden Rogers-Everitt U17 WOK 18:14

90 119 Ewan McFarlane U15 E&E 18:16

91 521 Ethan Worthington U15 S&D 18:21

92 426 Mateo Mathers U15 KEN 18:26

93 595 James Archer U15 SLH 18:35

94 116 Fabio Rastellini U15 E&E 18:49

95 75 Flynn Dickinson-Turner U15 DMV 18:49

96 113 Benjamin Fodor U15 E&E 19:00

97 648 Max Jackson U15 WAV 20:07

98 390 Harry Partington U17 K&P 20:29

99 126 Noel Fodor U15 E&E 20:40

100 69 Owen Cook U15 DMV 21:15



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 S&D 389 4 100 98 96 95

2 H/W 371 4 99 97 89 86

3 HHH 335 4 92 87 79 77

4 SLH 310 4 90 83 71 66

5 E&E 307 4 85 84 74 64

6 WOK 267 4 78 75 69 45

7 G&G 264 4 91 81 61 31

8 KEN 154 4 67 40 38 9

9 K&P 154 4 58 52 41 3

10 CRO 136 4 51 36 33 16

11 WAL 121 3 50 44 27

12 BEL 116 2 63 53

13 HOL 110 3 43 42 25

14 DMV 43 4 23 13 6 1

15 OPT 28 1 28

16 WAV 4 1 4



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 507 Alex Lennon U17 S&D 13:24

2 232 Theo Creed U15 H/W 13:41

3 512 Ethan Newell U17 S&D 13:47

4 246 Pancho Panchev U17 H/W 13:48

5 502 Rafferty Haigh U17 S&D 13:50

6 504 Monty Hudson U17 S&D 13:55

7 500 Christopher Cull U17 S&D 13:56

8 508 Elliott Manning U17 S&D 14:00

9 325 Thomas Clerkin U15 HHH 14:02

10 196 Abel Davies U17 G&G 14:05

11 578 Ewan Sone U17 SLH 14:08

12 239 Noah Fernandez U17 H/W 14:29

13 509 Sam McGeorge U17 S&D 14:32

14 334 Leau Roch U15 HHH 14:35

15 230 Harry Allen U15 H/W 14:40

16 118 Tom Holland U17 E&E 14:48

17 107 Harvey O'Shea U17 E&E 14:49

18 580 Wiliam Weyham U17 SLH 14:55

19 240 Joseph Rumfitt U17 H/W 14:57

20 204 Theo Liasides U15 G&G 14:58

21 234 James Fraser U15 H/W 14:59

22 328 Arnold Duan U15 HHH 15:00

23 678 Jack Dormer U17 WOK 15:01

24 337 Alfie Bryan U17 HHH 15:02

25 513 Ollie Patel U15 S&D 15:04

26 676 Jacob Bowyer U15 WOK 15:05

27 122 Zachary Wilson U17 E&E 15:07

28 237 Oliver Cartwright Smith U15 H/W 15:13

29 242 Owen Xu U17 H/W 15:14

30 570 Wilfred Hughes U15 SLH 15:15

31 322 Luca Boulton U15 HHH 15:17

32 683 Oscar Sinnett U17 WOK 15:19

33 335 Noah Turner U15 HHH 15:20

34 422 George Searle U15 KEN 15:23

35 571 Fynn Jenkin U15 SLH 15:29

36 503 Logan Hatchwell-Wray U15 S&D 15:30

37 120 Archie Dowse U15 E&E 15:34

38 10 Daniel Ghajar U15 BEL 15:36

39 520 Abinadab Panchalingam U17 S&D 15:36

40 193 Luke Baker U15 G&G 15:37

41 244 Johannes Baten U17 H/W 15:37

42 104 Rory Orsborn U17 E&E 15:39

43 389 Euan Roberts U15 K&P 15:40

44 336 Archy Atkinson U17 HHH 15:41

45 505 Austin Hudson U15 S&D 15:45

46 515 Ethan Rushton U15 S&D 15:46

47 238 Cyrus Sheikh U15 H/W 15:48

48 13 Shunsei Kwan U15 BEL 15:49

49 388 Andrew Roberts U15 K&P 15:50

50 35 Francis Bambury U15 CRO 15:53

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 618 Jack Dawson U17 WAL 15:54

52 574 Aaron Morrell U15 SLH 15:55

53 558 Elijah Benjamin U17 SLH 16:11

54 117 Jack Samuel U15 E&E 16:13

55 562 Finley Quinn U15 SLH 16:15

56 686 George Cotton U17 WOK 16:16

57 619 Thomas McKenna U17 WAL 16:16

58 358 Ted Nancarrow U17 HOL 16:17

59 359 Ewan Murphy U17 HOL 16:19

60 393 James Saunderson U17 K&P 16:22

61 425 Luke Roderick U15 KEN 16:26

62 245 Joseph Sutherland U15 H/W 16:28

63 423 Lucas Stickland U15 KEN 16:29

64 128 Jacob Duke U15 E&E 16:32

65 38 Eliot Peacock U15 CRO 16:34

66 133 Daniel Street U15 E&E 16:37

67 121 Sebastian Smith U15 E&E 16:38

68 42 Sean Leahy U17 CRO 16:40

69 130 Evan Thompson U17 E&E 16:45

70 197 Ted Edwards-Davies U17 G&G 16:47

71 202 George Holmwood U15 G&G 16:48

72 681 Luca Lupi U17 WOK 16:49

73 717 Edward Saunderson U15 OPT 16:52

74 617 Nicholas Chapllin U17 WAL 16:52

75 208 Luke Tearle U17 G&G 16:57

76 360 Lucas Abrams U17 HOL 16:58

77 677 Nathan Capindale U15 WOK 17:01

78 76 Ben Esdaile U15 DMV 17:01

79 207 Isaac Middleton U15 G&G 17:02

80 687 Henry Man U15 WOK 17:10

81 231 Oliver Bithrey U15 H/W 17:19

82 235 Luca Grima U15 H/W 17:32

83 105 Daniel Marshall U15 E&E 17:35

84 136 Matthew Van Zyl U15 E&E 17:39

85 36 Lukas Barsauskas U15 CRO 17:39

86 37 Zephyr Walinets U17 CRO 17:47

87 568 Thomas Englefield U17 SLH 18:01

88 72 Thomas Lazenby U15 DMV 18:11

89 682 Caden Rogers-Everitt U17 WOK 18:14

90 119 Ewan McFarlane U15 E&E 18:16

91 521 Ethan Worthington U15 S&D 18:21

92 426 Mateo Mathers U15 KEN 18:26

93 595 James Archer U15 SLH 18:35

94 116 Fabio Rastellini U15 E&E 18:49

95 75 Flynn Dickinson-Turner U15 DMV 18:49

96 113 Benjamin Fodor U15 E&E 19:00

97 648 Max Jackson U15 WAV 20:07

98 390 Harry Partington U17 K&P 20:29

99 126 Noel Fodor U15 E&E 20:40

100 69 Owen Cook U15 DMV 21:15



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09
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Race: U13 Girls - Team positions

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH A 29 4 4 6 9 10

2 H/W A 35 4 2 5 13 15

3 HHH A 49 4 1 8 17 23

4 E&E A 105 4 19 24 28 34

5 H/W B 113 4 18 21 32 42

6 SLH B 123 4 12 25 27 59

7 BEL A 124 4 11 26 41 46

8 G&G A 128 4 3 7 59 59

9 K&P A 143 4 22 33 40 48

10 E&E B 160 4 36 37 43 44

11 WOK A 171 4 14 39 59 59

12 WAV A 193 4 16 59 59 59

13 DMV A 206 4 29 59 59 59

14 CRO A 208 4 31 59 59 59

15 REI A 212 4 35 59 59 59

16 KEN A 215 4 38 59 59 59

17 BEL B 224 4 47 59 59 59

18 K&P B 226 4 49 59 59 59
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Race: U13 Girls - Individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 297 Skyla O'Brien U13 HHH 11:28

2 213 Jessica Wood U13 H/W 11:34

3 175 Hope Kalfoss U13 G&G 11:44

4 527 Serene-Rose Johnson U13 SLH 11:47

5 211 Anna Wait U13 H/W 11:47

6 529 Sienna Lange U13 SLH 11:51

7 168 Niamh Davies U13 G&G 11:56

8 299 Marnie Millar U13 HHH 11:58

9 531 Gracie Shade U13 SLH 12:04

10 520 Gabriella Booth U13 SLH 12:09

11 2 Cecilia Mir Muntades U13 BEL 12:14

12 528 Annelise Jones U13 SLH 12:15

13 202 Blanka Domsdodi U13 H/W 12:16

14 636 Annabel Greenbank U13 WOK 12:17

15 204 Alexia Gaudin U13 H/W 12:22

16 615 Amelia Calder U13 WAV 12:24

17 298 Isobel McLennan U13 HHH 12:30

18 212 Ava Wallace-Shafie U13 H/W 12:38

19 113 Lucy Pennington U13 E&E 12:40

20 310 unknown athlete G&G 12:52

21 226 Sasha Allen U13 H/W 12:52

22 364 Eliza Gilroy-Scott U13 K&P 12:54

23 294 Eva Burke U13 HHH 13:01

24 102 Grace Whitworth U13 E&E 13:03

25 524 Isla Errington U13 SLH 13:10

26 3 Chloe Meitern U13 BEL 13:10

27 541 Sophie Crotty U13 SLH 13:11

28 114 Isabella Bray U13 E&E 13:11

29 64 Eva Squire U13 DMV 13:13

30 309 unknown athlete G&G 13:15

31 37 Malaika Trim U13 CRO 13:17

32 210 Sofia Templeton U13 H/W 13:20

33 376 Alexa Langley U13 K&P 13:21

34 101 Amelie O’Shea U13 E&E 13:27

35 461 Olive Barton U13 REI 13:31

36 104 Francesca Allum U13 E&E 13:34

37 115 Mimi Bloom U13 E&E 13:35

38 414 Daria Gilmore U13 KEN 13:35

39 652 Emily Pearce U13 WOK 14:35

40 375 Emilija Roberts U13 K&P 14:37

41 4 Victoria Traore Chatelard U13 BEL 14:46

42 236 Audrey Levesque U13 H/W 14:46

43 103 Hania Barrett U13 E&E 14:58

44 107 Chloe Burbidge U13 E&E 15:22

45 305 unknown athlete G&G 15:30

46 5 Connie Adams U13 BEL 15:39

47 20 Skyla Dean U13 BEL 15:40

48 379 Shiloh Forson U13 K&P 15:57

49 372 Grace Jarvis U13 K&P 16:00

50 121 Jessica Zbinden U11 E&E 16:12

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09

powered byPage 34

Race: U13 Boys - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 317 Henry Kucerov U13 HHH 10:48

2 227 Max Harrison U13 H/W 10:54

3 305 Josiah Aldham U13 HHH 10:54

4 223 Alex Derian U13 H/W 10:58

5 559 Ted Bridges U13 SLH 11:01

6 206 Thomas Living U13 G&G 11:02

7 228 Thomas Hennigan U13 H/W 11:09

8 224 Ivan Derian U13 H/W 11:14

9 338 John Reynolds U13 HHH 11:28

10 2 Alessandro Pecce U13 BEL 11:29

11 471 James De'Ath U13 REI 11:32

12 103 Leighton Dekas U13 E&E 11:34

13 567 Edward Englefield U13 SLH 11:37

14 3 Alfie Larkin U13 BEL 11:40

15 247 Charlie Pearl U13 H/W 11:45

16 320 Anton Thomas U13 HHH 11:47

17 478 Piers Matthews U13 REI 11:51

18 384 Leo Ogungbemi U13 K&P 12:01

19 319 Benjamin Thomas U13 HHH 12:04

20 248 Daniel Albert Fitzsimmons U13 H/W 12:07

21 132 Tom Street U13 E&E 12:21

22 74 Charlie Longhurst U13 DMV 12:24

23 108 Aedan Richards U13 E&E 12:28

24 427 Edward Pearce U13 KEN 12:29

25 229 Senan Smith U13 H/W 12:31

26 134 Ralph Scarbrough U13 E&E 12:32

27 510 Joshua Mukiri-Smith U13 S&D 12:36

28 225 Rafael Garcia-Davis U13 H/W 12:43

29 41 Ivan Thellusson U13 CRO 12:44

30 70 Finn Collins U13 DMV 12:48

31 522 Rònàn Agnew U13 S&D 12:49

32 477 Lucas Nilsson U13 REI 12:52

33 713 Lochlan Grimaldi U13 OPT 12:56

34 688 Jude Mans U13 WOK 12:58

35 6 Ethan McIntosh U13 BEL 13:06

36 482 Leo Hodgson U13 REI 13:11

37 127 Oliver Melbourne U13 E&E 13:14

38 71 Lucas Reynolds U13 DMV 13:15

39 222 Evan Cotter U13 H/W 13:22

40 4 Christos Kyriakoulis U13 BEL 13:26

41 311 George Gowland-Smith U13 HHH 13:28

42 1 Aiden Gaught U13 BEL 13:31

43 720 Edward Townsend U13 OPT 13:34

44 129 Sam Enness U13 E&E 13:35

45 524 Connor Badenhorst U13 S&D 14:02

46 124 Elliot Ward U13 E&E 14:05

47 689 Jacob Hewinson U13 WOK 14:13

48 115 Ciaran Watkins U13 E&E 14:45

49 526 Marley Tharmakulasingam U13 S&D 16:09

50 135 Abishua Panchalingam U13 E&E 20:56

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U13 Boys - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 183 4 49 47 44 43

2 HHH 175 4 50 48 42 35

3 E&E 122 4 39 30 28 25

4 REI 108 4 40 34 19 15

5 BEL 105 4 41 37 16 11

6 SLH 84 2 46 38

7 DMV 63 3 29 21 13

8 S&D 52 4 24 20 6 2

9 G&G 45 1 45

10 K&P 33 1 33

11 KEN 27 1 27

12 OPT 26 2 18 8

13 CRO 22 1 22

14 WOK 21 2 17 4
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

